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Name Company Name Contact Email Phone CSLB Classifications DBE/SBE/DVBE Status District

Acie Mathews Mathews General Engineering and Construction mathewsgec@gmail.com (209) 650-3614 A - General Engineering Contractor  
C-12 - Earthwork and Paving Contractors  
C-21 - Building Moving/Demolition Contractor

SB (Micro) #2029736 
DBE CUCP #51361

D10

Alex Mach Mach 8 Biological Consulting, Inc. alexmach@mach8bio.com (951) 640-8598 B - General Building Contractor  
C-61 - Limited Specialty

SB-PW #2021083 
DBE CUCP #50908

D10

Alexander Santamaria 
Roxana Sanchez

Santamaria Concrete Inc. alexander@santamaria-concrete.com 
roxana@santamaria-concrete.com

(408) 500-6635 
(408) 634-4209

C-12 - Earthwork and Paving Contractors  
C-8 - Concrete Contractor  
C-31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control 
Contractor  
C-27 - Landscaping Contractor

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2023251 
DBE CUCP #45754

D4 
D5 
D10

Brian Pfaff Luma Engineering Contractors Inc. bpfaff@buildluma.com Not Applicable A - General Engineering 
B - General Building 
C-10 - Electrical Contractor

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2032545 D4 
D10

Brian Wertheim Wertheim, Inc. bdwtruckee2@gmail.com 530-414-4244 A - General Engineering 
B - General Building

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2038209 D10

Bruce Giron GECMS, Inc, dba Giron Construction bagiron@gironcms.com (510) 912-4206 A - General Engineering Contractor  
B - General Building Contractor  
C-8 - Concrete Contractor 
C-61 / D49 - Tree Service

SB, DVBE #1730480 
DBE CUCP #40116

D4 
D10

Chris Chilles RN3 chrischilles@rn3gcs.com (209) 602-5186 B - General Building Contractor DVBE #2035638 D10

Christopher Wren Pro terra solutions Inc. chris@proterra-lm.com (209) 277-0241 A - General Engineering Contractor SB (Micro), SB-PW, DVBE #2034747 D10

Denise Jacobo 
Yoany Corona

New Century Construction & Consulting Inc. Admin@newcenturyccinc.com (209) 761-0983 
(209) 262-4876

A - General Engineering 
B - General Building

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2044574 D10

Jose Manzo Manzo Brothers JoseManzo@comcast.net (209) 645-9933 C-8 - Concrete Contractor 
C-61 - Limited Specialty

SB (Micro), SB-PW #2038116 
DBE CUCP #52482

D10

Lilly Torres Outdoor Landcape Innovations lilly@outdoorinnovations.pro (209) 898-2537 C-27 - Landscaping Contractor Not Applicable D10
Lugenia Whiteside Tru's Construction and Traffic Control trucon@trustrafficcontrol.com (916) 896-9681 B - General Building 

C-8 - Concrete Contractor 
C-31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control 
Contractor

SB (Micro) #2036852 
DBE CUCP #52837

D10

Marcos Herrera 
Stephen Herrera 
Andrew Perez

Heavy Crown Media mherrera@heavycrownmedia.com 
sherrera@heavycrownmedia.com 
aperez@heavycrownmedia.com

(209) 817-5370 Not Applicable DBE CUCP #50774 D10
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Michael Bohorquez BESS Utility Solutions a.k.a BESS Testlab Inc. michael@bessutilitysolutions.com (408) 988-0101 A - General Engineering Contractor 

C-31 - Construction Zone Traffic Control 
DO6 - Concrete Relate Services 
D56 - Trenching 
HAZ - Hazardous Wast 
LS - (Land Surveyor)

Not Applicable D4 
D5 
D6 
D10

Miguel Lopez Underpinning Specialists mlopez@underpinninginc.com (408) 396-9377 C-8 - Concrete Contractor 
C-10 - Electrical Contractor

DBE CUCP #51710 D4 
D10

Natalia Riveria Mudworx, Inc. natalia@mudworxinc.com (510) 980-2117 C-8 - Concrete Contractor Not Applicable D4 
D6 
D10

Osvaldo Valdez Top Level Grading toplevelgrading@yahoo.com (209) 403-5908 C-12 - Earthwork and Paving Contractors SB, SB-PW #2037099 
DBE CUCP #51974

D10

Raffy Birindjian EGA Networks rbirindjian@eganetworks.com (559) 709-1291 B - General Building 
C-10 - Electrical Contractor

Not Applicable D10

Ron Barber III RB Environmental ron@rb-env.com (209) 740-8205 
(209) 969-2199

B - General Building Contractor  
C-21 - Building Moving/Demolition Contractor  
C-22 - Asbestos Abatement Contractor  
ASB - Asbestos Certification  
HAZ - Hazardous Substance Removal 
Certification

Not Applicable D10

Salvador Ochoa Ochoa Masonry Construction Inc. salvador@ochoamasonryconstruction.com (209) 483-0754 B - General Building 
C-29 - Masonry Contractor

DBE CUCP #52623 D10
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